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From Date : 04/09/2012

Contract

JSE JOHANNESBURG STOCK EXCHANGE
Interest Rates & Currency Derivatives

Derivatives Daily Detailed Turnover Report

Strike C/P

Buy/Sell

To Date : 04/09/2012

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

New Inflation Linked Index

IGOV On 01/11/2012
IGOV On 01/11/2012

R157 Bond Future
R157 On 01/11/2012

R157 On 01/11/2012

R186 Bond Future
R186 On 01/11/2012

R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012
R186 On 01/11/2012

R203 Bond Future
R203 On 07/02/2013

R203 On 07/02/2013

R208 Bond Futures
R208 On 01/11/2012

R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012
R208 On 01/11/2012

R209 Bond Future
R209 On 01/11/2012

Index Future

Index Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Sell

49
49

35
35
48
48

2,500
2,500

35
35
83
83

27

0.00
0.00

60,261.99
0.00

45,840.53
0.00
0.00
62,867.01

2,811,806.50
0.00

35,358.64
0.00
83,850.49
0.00

0.00

Page 1 of 2

2012/09/04, 06:01:56PM



R209 On 01/11/2012 Bond Future Buy 27 21,893.80

Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover: 2,778 3,121,878.96
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